



# CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

## Extron Logistics, LLC dba Extron, Inc.

496 South Abbott Ave Milpitas, CA 95035 United States of America

with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope:

The Contract Manufacture, Repair and Distribution of Electromechanical Assemblies and Electronic Components.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

# ISO 9001 : 2015

Certificate registration no.	10014256 QM15
Date of original certification	2016-01-22
Date of certification	2024-11-14
Valid until	2027-12-11



DQS Inc.

David Tellez Managing Director

DQS IS A MEMBER OF





Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.





#### Annex to certificate Registration No. 10014256 QM15

## Extron Logistics, LLC dba Extron, Inc.

496 South Abbott Ave Milpitas, CA 95035 United States of America

Location

10014256 Extron Logistics, LLC dba Extron, Inc. 496 South Abbott Ave Milpitas, CA 95035 United States of America Scope

The Contract Manufacture, Repair and Distribution of Electromechanical Assemblies and Electronic Components.

31621231

Extron Logistics, LLC 33428 Central Ave. Union City, CA 94587 United States of America The remote site is responsible for Storage and Distribution services for Electromechanical Assemblies and Electronic Components.